
 This document was last updated on October 15, 2025.   
Please consult MyAQ for the most current course listings.  

 

WELCOME TO SPRING! 
 

SPRING REGISTRATION INFORMATION 
 

Prior to registration, it is suggested that you meet with your advisor(s) to review your academic plan.   

Advising for the Spring 2026 semester starts on Monday, October 20, 2025. 

 

Major declarations will continue to be processed during the advising and registration period due to  

continuing program assessments. 
 

 

The first date for registration is based on current class level for traditional-age students.  Insignis students may register one day before the 

rest of their class.  CE students may register with the Senior class.  PLEASE NOTE:  Registration via MyAQ Self Service will begin at MIDNIGHT 

on the dates listed. 

 
         

 
Class 

Credit 
Hours 

Completed 

 
Group 

Start  
Registering On: 

Seniors/CE 72+ credits Insignis Seniors Wednesday October 29 

  All other Seniors and CE  Thursday October 30 

Juniors 
48-71 
credits 

Insignis Juniors Wednesday November 5 

  All other Juniors Thursday November 6 

Sophomores 
24-47 

 credits 
Insignis Sophomores Wednesday November 12 

  All other Sophomores Thursday November 13 

First Year 0-23 credits Insignis First Year  Wednesday November 19 

  All other First Year  Thursday November 20 

 

 

Online Registration Instructions: 

• Login to MyAQ Self Service through your ELM menu.  Select "Students" from the menu. 

• Under the Registration section, click "Self Service." 

• Use the Course Schedule and Catalog tile to search for classes and add them to your plan. 

✓ On the Advanced Search tab, use the Term field at the top of the page to find the right semester (e.g. Fall Semester 2024). 

✓ You can use the Subject field to narrow down your search. For example, if the course is COM 100, select Communication.  

✓ If you know the exact course number, enter it now (e.g. 101) under Course Number. 

✓ Click [SEARCH]. 

• You will now be on a page showing the results of your course search. 

✓ You can further filter the results using the menu on the left side of the page.  

✓ To view active sections of a class, use the grey drop down bar that says “View Available Sections for…” 

✓ To add an active section to your plan, use the blue button on the section that says “Add Section to Schedule.” 

• You will now return to the home screen and select the "Student Planning" tile. Click the link at the top that says “Go to Plan & Schedule.” 

Your planned classes appear in yellow. Planned classes are not yet registered. You can keep your planned classes here and register for all of 

them at once when your designated time comes.  

✓ To register for all of your classes at one time, select “Register Now” at the top of the page. The button goes from grey to blue when 

registration opens. 

✓ If any of your courses were not successfully registered, the program will let you know. Registered classes appear in green. 

Unsuccessful classes remain planned and in yellow. 

✓ Keep an eye out for alerts such as prerequisites, course conflicts, or error messages. Some of these may appear in red.  

 

General Information  

• You will not be able to register if you have any holds on your account.  Hold alerts should appear in the upper right-hand corner of the screen and will 

provide you with information on who to contact to resolve the hold. 

• If you need instructor permission to take a class, you'll need to have them send their permission to the Registrar/Academic Advising Center via an 

email from the professor to registrar@aquinas.edu.   

• If you have trouble with registration, we will be happy to assist you with the online registration process during regular business hours. 

• You may select your classes prior to the date you are able to register online. The classes will be held for you in the Plan & Schedule page until you 

are ready to register. 



 

Continuing Education Students: 
CE students may register online using MyAQ Self Service. To register online, please follow the steps listed above. The Registrar recommends that you 

meet regularly with your advisor to review your degree plan. 

 

SPRING SCHEDULE FORMAT, CALENDAR, AND BUILDINGS 

 

Course Section Numbers 

Section Code Type of Class 

S or R  Semester-long, 16-week courses 

IN  Insignis Honors Program course 

W  Web-based course   

H  Hybrid courses 

BL  Block courses 

30 or 40  8-week courses in the first or second 8 weeks of the semester 
 

 

Holidays and Breaks:  

Aquinas College is closed for the following holidays: 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day: January 19 (classes resume at 6pm) 

Spring Break: March 9-13 

Easter Break: April 3-6 (classes resume at 6pm on April 6) 
 

 

Building and Room Codes 

AB Academic Building  HH Hruby Hall 

AH  Albertus Hall  JLH Jarecki/Lacks/Hauenstein Library 

AMC Art & Music Center  PAC Performing Arts Center 

FC          Sturrus Fitness Center              TA            Theatre Annex 

 

SPRING ATHLETICS: TEAM PRACTICE SCHEDULES 
 

Please visit https://www.aqsaints.com/index.php or contact the Aquinas College Athletic Department for further information at 616 632-2481. 

 

ADDING CLASSES FOR SPRING 
 

You may add an open class by using MyAQ any time during the add period.   If a class is full, an add slip or confirmation email from the instructor is 

required. You must deliver the signed add slip to the Registrar/Academic Advising Center by the add deadlines listed here or forward the email to 

registrar@aquinas.edu.  

Last day to ADD a class is Friday, January 16, 2026. 

 

DROPPING CLASSES FOR SPRING 2026 
 

It is the student's responsibility to drop classes using MyAQ Self Service, by notifying the Registrar/Academic Advising Center at 

registrar@aquinas.edu, or by delivering the drop slip to the Registrar/Academic Advising Center located in HH30. 
 

Academic Drop Dates  
(Last day to drop a course with no academic penalty.) 

Last Day to Drop a Semester Long Class:          Friday, March 20, 2026 
 

Financial Drop Dates 

(Last day to drop a course with no financial penalty, including the No Show fee.) 

Last Day to Drop a Semester Long Class:          Friday, January 23, 2026 

 
 

POLICIES REGARDING DROPS, NO SHOWS, AND WITHDRAWALS FOR SPRING 2026 

 

Dropped Courses  

All students (Regular, CE, Graduate, Guest, Non-Degree, etc.) may drop a class for a full refund by the dates listed above under Financial Drop Dates.  

Any course dropped after these deadlines will be charged at the full tuition rate. Traditional-age students are considered full-time as of the Financial Drop 

Date for semester-long classes if registered for 12 or more credits.   

 

Regular, undergraduate students may drop a course without academic penalty up to the 10th business day (second Friday) of the semester. Students who 

withdraw from a course on the 11th business day until the mid-point of the semester will receive a W (Withdraw) grade, except where a break of academic 

honesty warrants the failure of the course. If the student does not complete the course and has not dropped the course by the final date to drop, a grade 

of “F” will be given for the course. 

 

 

mailto:registrar@aquinas.edu


No-Show Policy and $150.00 Fee 

Students who do not officially drop a class within the initial add/drop period, and are administratively dropped from a class because of non-attendance, will 

be assessed a fee of $150.00 per class.   Students who are full-time after the second week of the semester and who are administratively dropped from a 

course will be financially responsible for full-time charges, even if the administrative drop results in the student being enrolled less than full-time.  For 

students officially dropping a class, either before the class starts or within the add/drop period, there will be no charge. See Financial Drop Dates.  Note:  

Responsibility for registration, add, and drop rests with the student.  Instructors and advisors are not able to make changes to a student’s 

registration and are not responsible for notifying the Registrar’s Office of student registration changes.  

 

Withdrawals 
If a student chooses to withdraw from ALL of his/her courses because of personal, health, or other reasons, the student must notify the Registrar in writing 

of his/her intent to withdraw.  Students must complete a Withdrawal Form, available from the Registrar/Academic Advising Center by email.  Tuition 

charges will be incurred according to the date of written notification of the withdrawal.  Academic penalties will be incurred for any courses past midterm 

at time of withdrawal.  Title IV funds will be pro-rated for a complete withdrawal.  Please see the Financial Aid section of the College Catalog.  If a student 

withdraws from ALL classes and receives financial assistance, the student must contact the Financial Aid Office for an interv iew to review the refund policy. 
 

GENERAL EDUCATION and MAJOR REQUIREMENTS: 
 

Students should consult the My Progress page on MyAQ Self Service to track progress toward degree requirements.  If you have questions, contact the 

Registrar’s Office.  Progress shown on MyAQ Self Service is not considered official until an Application for Degree Candidacy is submitted to the Registrar’s 

Office and is confirmed by the Graduation Auditor. 

 

TUITION COSTS, PAYMENT PLANS AND FINANCIAL AID 2025-2026 

 

Please visit the website for the most current information:  Aquinas Tuition and Fees 25/26 
 

Tuition and fees are due in full before the start of classes unless an approved payment plan has been processed through the Student Accounts Office.  

Billing statements are available online only, through your Self Service account access via MyAQ.  Your cancelled check is your receipt.   

 

Payment Plans 

The College offers two payment plans: 

1. Five Month Payment Plans (plan cost is $50.00 per semester) 
Option 1:  AQ Agreement-Make payments directly to the Student Accounts office or through Self Service Account.  You must contact 

Student Accounts to set up this option. 

Option 2:  Official Payments-payments will be auto withdrawn each month.  Visit www.aquinas.edu/studentaccounts to set up this option.  

2. Employer Tuition Reimbursement Plan  
The Aquinas College Employer Tuition Reimbursement Plan allows students who expect to receive tuition reimbursement from their 

employers to apply for deferred payment of tuition.  A non-refundable charge of $50.00 per semester is due with application for this plan.  The 

application must be approved by the Student Accounts Office.  

 

Additional information for the payment plans described are available from the Student Accounts Office, Holmdene 211, by calling (616) 632-2864, or online 

at www.aquinas.edu/studentaccounts. 
 

Financial Aid 
To be considered for any source of financial aid, a student must complete all necessary applications by the appropriate deadl ines.  Financial aid is credited 

to a student's direct charges (tuition, and if applicable, room and board) based on the student's enrollment status for that given semester.  Full time = 12+ 

credits; Part-time = 6-11 credits. Financial aid is renewable each academic year, as long as the student completes the necessary application, mainta ins 

eligibility, and is making satisfactory academic progress toward a degree.  See "Satisfactory Academic Progress" under Financial Aid in the Aquinas 

College catalog.  Students who are on probation for two consecutive full-time semesters or the equivalent are no longer eligible to receive financial aid.  A 

student has the right to appeal to the Aquinas College Review Board for Academic Dismissal.   
 

If a student drops a class during the refund period, financial aid will be adjusted.  If a student withdraws from all classes and receives financial assistance, 

the Financial Aid Office must be contacted to discuss the student's rights and responsibilities concerning the college's refund policy. 
 

Students should contact the Financial Aid Office when adding or dropping any classes as it may affect awarded aid and/or loans. 
 

 

GENERAL INFORMATION and SERVICES 

Bookstore 

For information regarding textbooks and textbook costs, visit the Aquinas College Bookstore, Wege Center, Lower Level, call (616) 632-2962, or buy 

books online www.aquinascollegeshop.com.  The textbook(s) required for each course are also listed in the course information found on Self Service 

Account.  Simply click on the red title of the course either in the Search for Sections or Search/Register for Sections page in MyAQ. 

 

Computer Access and Information 

Call (616) 632-2050 or email techhelp@aquinas.edu to contact the ITS Help Desk located in AB350. 

E-Mail Policy:  Every Aquinas College student is assigned an Aquinas e-mail account to access official College business and academic information.  It is 
the student's responsibility to check their College-assigned email account regularly. Student email policy 

https://www.aquinas.edu/admissions/tuition-and-fees.html
http://www.aquinas.edu/studentaccounts
https://www.aquinas.edu/_files/student_email_policy.pdf


Self Service Passwords:  A Self Service password is required to access all Aquinas College applications including e-mail, CourseConnect, MyAQ, and 
academic specific software.  A Self Service account will be created for new students and provided as part of the admissions process.  A student ID number 

is needed to set up an Self Service password.  The ITS Help Desk can be contacted if issues arise when attempting to access your account for the first 
time.   

MyAQ: MyAQ is an online resource available for students to view their schedule, advisors' names, grades, financial aid information, and tuition 

statements.  Students may also make online payments, search for classes, and register for classes in a given semester.  Students must view tuition 
statements through MyAQ, as paper bills are not mailed.  MyAQ can be accessed at https://my.aquinas.edu/ using your Self Service password.  Guest 
access is available to search for available course sections. 

CourseConnect:  Course Connect is a web-based, course-management software application used by many professors for a variety of courses.  In web-
based, Internet-enhanced courses, students may not meet as a group on a regular basis as they do in other courses.  A critical key to success is maintaining 
on-going communication with the instructor and classmates by email, telephone, or online chatting within CourseConnect.  Please visit 

https://courses.aquinas.edu/login/index.php to access CourseConnect.  

Recommended Computer Configurations: For information on recommended computer hardware and software configurations, please visit 
AQNet  Additional information is available on the ITS Department website at AQ Computer. 

 

Graduation 
Students who intend to graduate in May 2026, August 2026, or December 2026 must complete an Application for Degree on Self Service. This application 

should be submitted at least two semesters prior to the intended graduation date. A final audit of academic records takes place after the final semester 

grades are posted. There is one Commencement ceremony per year, in May. 
 

Campus Safety 
The Department of Campus Safety is committed to the safety and security of all students, faculty, staff and guests of Aquinas College.  The following 

information is a brief description of some services provided by Campus Safety.  For a complete description please visit the Campus Safety website at 

Campus Safety 
 

Emergencies:  Any emergencies (fire, medical, criminal) should be reported immediately to Campus Safety by dialing (616) 632-2462 or by picking up any 

red phone on campus.   
 

Emergency Closings and Class Cancellations: Announcements of closings will be made through area and social media (Facebook, Twitter, Dashboard by 

7:00 a.m. for day classes and 4:30 p.m. for evening classes.  Closing information will also be updated on the Weather and Information Hotline: (616) 632-

2463. 
 

Parking Permits:  In order to park on campus, all vehicles must be registered and display a valid permit.   Permit fees and registration instructions are 

listed on the Campus Safety website.   
 

Community Services:  The Department of Campus Safety provides the following services for the convenience of Aquinas College community members; 

• Admittances with Long Term Authorization (LTA) 

• Escorts 

• ID Cards 

• Vehicle Lock-Out Service (Proof of ownership and identification will be required) 

• Battery Jump Start Service (a waiver releasing the College from liability must be completed by the vehicle's driver) 

• Key and Lock Services 

• Bike Rentals 
 

Student Right-To-Know Act Disclosure: 

In compliance with the Student Right-To-Know Act of 1990, current and prospective students may obtain graduation rate and transfer out information for 

a cohort of students (full-time, first-time degree-seeking undergraduates) from the Institutional Research Office: (616) 632-2017 or saltetha@aquinas.edu.  
 

Freedom of Information Act 

According to the Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act of 1974 (FERPA), and more recent regulations, Aquinas College has adopted a directory 

information policy governing the release of student information that would not generally be considered harmful or an invasion of privacy.  For more 

information, see the tabs "About Us," "Privacy Policy" on our website, www.aquinas.edu. 

 

Register to Vote 
Colleges have been asked to make sure that information is available to you regarding how to register to vote in an election and where to vote. This 

information may be especially helpful to those who are a distance from their home district because they are attending college.  Applications can be retrieved 

at Register to vote in Michigan 
 

The Secretary of State of Michigan also provides comprehensive information at the Michigan Voter Information Center:  https://mvic.sos.state.mi.us/ 
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Spring 2026

ACC 201 S1 Intro Acc & Finan Analysis 4 09:50 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Burdick

ACC 201 S2 Intro Acc & Finan Analysis 4 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Burdick

ACC 202 S1 Financial & Managerial Acctg. 4 09:50 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Keuning

ACC 302 S1 Intermediate Accounting II 4 03:20 PM - 05:00 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Burdick

ACC 320 S1 Accounting Sys and Analytics 4 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Keuning

ACC 330 S1 Forensic Accounting 4 06:30 PM - 10:00 PM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Cantley

ACC 397 S1 Internship in Accounting 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Miller 45

ACC 397 S2 Internship in Accounting 2 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Miller 45

ACC 425 S1 Adv Tax / Nonprofit & Govt Acc 4 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Cantley

ACC 430 S1 Advanced Accounting 4 06:30 PM - 10:00 PM TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Keuning

ACC 450 W1 CPA Exam Review 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Cantley

ART 100 S1 Painting for Non-Majors 4 08:30 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 LaPorte 45

ART 100 S2 Printmaking for Non-Majors 4 01:30 PM - 04:30 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Lareau 65

ART 100 S3 Sculpture for Non-Majors 4 01:20 PM - 03:50 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Lareau 65

ART 100 S4 Ceramics for Non-Majors 4 10:40 AM - 01:10 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Sweda 65

ART 110 S1 Basic Drawing 4 08:30 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Mabie 40

ART 110 S2 Basic Drawing 4 10:40 AM - 01:10 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 LaPorte 40

ART 115 S1 Graphic Design 4 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Fuller 40

ART 120 S1 2D and 3D Design 4 10:40 AM - 01:10 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Lareau 40

ART 215 S1 Darkroom Photography 4 01:20 PM - 03:50 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Freeman 125

ART 220 W1 Digital Photography 4  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Freeman

ART 225 S1 Painting 4 08:30 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 LaPorte 45

ART 230 S1 Printmaking 4 01:30 PM - 04:30 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Lareau 65

ART 235 S1 Ceramics 4 10:40 AM - 01:10 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Sweda 65

ART 240 S1 Sculpture 4 01:20 PM - 03:50 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Lareau 65

ART 252 BL7 Art in the Middle Ages 4 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM M T W TH F 3/16/26 - 4/10/26 Luttikhuizen

ART 253 S1 Art From Renaiss to Rvltn 4 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Luttikhuizen

ART 271 S1 Contemporary Art 4 06:30 PM - 10:00 PM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Luttikhuizen

ART 301 S1 Advanced Studio I 4  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Freeman 40

ART 302 S1 Advanced Studio II 4  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Freeman 40

ART 303 S1 Adv Studio I: Graphic Design 4 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Fuller 40

ART 304 S1 Adv Studio I: Drkrm Photo 4 01:20 PM - 03:50 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Freeman 125

ART 305 W1 Adv Studio I: Digital Photo 4  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Freeman 40

ART 306 S1 Adv Studio I: Painting 4 08:30 AM - 11:30 AM TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 LaPorte 45

ART 307 S1 Adv Studio I: Printmaking 4 01:30 PM - 04:30 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Lareau 65

ART 308 S1 Adv Studio I: Ceramics 4 10:40 AM - 01:10 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Sweda 65

ART 309 S1 Adv Studio I: Sculpture 4 01:20 PM - 03:50 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Lareau 65

ART 401 S1 Advanced Studio III 4  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Freeman 40

ART 402 S1 Advanced Studio IV 4  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Freeman 40

ART 403 S1 Advanced Studio V 4  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Freeman 40

BCMB 305 S1 Biochem & Gen Disease Mech 4 10:40 AM - 11:50 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Hess 40

BCMB 315 S1 Molecular Techniques 4 01:20 PM - 02:10 PM F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Flaherty 75

BCMB 315 S1 Molecular Techniques 4 01:30 PM - 04:20 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Flaherty 75

Accounting

Art

Biochem & Molecular Bio

Biology



BIO 105 S1 Environmental Biology 4 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Bajema

BIO 105L S1 Environmental Biology Lab 0 01:30 PM - 04:20 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Bajema 50

BIO 105L S2 Environmental Biology Lab 0 01:30 PM - 04:20 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Bajema 50

BIO 115 S1 Human Biology 4 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Bahl

BIO 115L S1 Human Biology Lab 0 06:00 PM - 09:00 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Bahl 40

BIO 156 S1 Human Anatomy & Physiology II 4 09:20 AM - 10:30 AM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Loret de Mola

BIO 156 S2 Human Anatomy & Physiology II 4 10:40 AM - 11:50 AM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Loret de Mola

BIO 156L S1 Human A&P II Lab 0 08:30 AM - 11:30 AM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Loret de Mola 40

BIO 156L S2 Human A&P II Lab 0 01:30 PM - 04:30 PM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Loret de Mola 40

BIO 156L S3 Human A&P II Lab 0 08:30 AM - 11:30 AM TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Loret de Mola 40

BIO 171 S1 Introduction to Cells 4 09:20 AM - 10:10 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Flaherty

BIO 171 S2 Introduction to Cells 4 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Flaherty

BIO 171L S1 Introduction to Cells Lab 0 09:50 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Hubbs 50

BIO 171L S2 Introduction to Cells Lab 0 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Hess 50

BIO 171L S3 Introduction to Cells Lab 0 03:20 PM - 05:00 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Hess 50

BIO 210 S1 Microbiology 4 09:20 AM - 10:10 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Hubbs 50

BIO 210L S1 Microbiology Lab 0 02:40 PM - 04:30 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Hubbs 60

BIO 220 S1 Plant Biology 4 09:20 AM - 10:10 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Penny 40

BIO 220L S1 Plant Biology Lab 0 08:30 AM - 11:30 AM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Penny 50

BIO 310 S1 Physiology 4 06:00 PM - 09:00 PM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Essick

BIO 310L S1 Physiology Lab 0 06:00 PM - 09:00 PM TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Essick 50

BIO 325 S1 Evolution 4 12:00 PM - 01:10 PM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Penny

BIO 399 80 Independent Project in Biology 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Hess

BIO 405 S1 Biology Seminar 4 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Bajema

BUS 200 BL7 Principles of Management 4 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM M T W TH F 3/16/26 - 4/10/26 Foley

BUS 200 S1 Principles of Management 4 02:40 PM - 03:50 PM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Good

BUS 200 S2 Principles of Management 4 01:20 PM - 02:30 PM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Good

BUS 200 W1 Principles of Management 4  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 DiVita

BUS 205 S1 Principles of Marketing 4 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Orders

BUS 205 S2 Principles of Marketing 4 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Orders

BUS 205 S3 Principles of Marketing 4 09:50 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Mantakounis

BUS 210 S1 Personal Finance & Investments 4 10:40 AM - 11:50 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Keuning

BUS 215 W1 International Marketing 4  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 DiVita

BUS 215 W2 International Marketing 4  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 DiVita

BUS 220 BL8 Sustainable Business 4 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM M T W TH F 4/13/26 - 5/6/26 Foley

BUS 300 S1 Legal Environment of Business 4 09:20 AM - 10:30 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Winkler

BUS 312 W1 Organizational Leadership 4  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 DiVita

BUS 315 S1 Entrepreneurship & Sm Bus Mgt 4 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Pereiro

BUS 321 S1 Advertising 4 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Pereiro

BUS 322 S1 Digital Marketing 4 06:30 PM - 10:00 PM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Joslin

BUS 323 S1 Consumer Behavior 4 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Orders

BUS 331 S1 International Business 4 10:40 AM - 11:50 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Good

BUS 331 S2 International Business 4 09:50 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Orders

BUS 397 S1 Business Internship 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Miller 45

BUS 397 S2 Business Internship 2 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Miller 45

BUS 401 S1 Financial Management 4 12:00 PM - 01:10 PM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Cantley

BUS 401 W1 Financial Management 4  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Vanderpal

BUS 405 W1 Bus Ethics & Soc Respons 4  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Hagan

BUS 405 W2 Bus Ethics & Soc Respons 4  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Hagan

BUS 410 S1 Cases in Business Policy 4 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 DiVita

BUS 410 W1 Cases in Business Policy 4  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 DiVita

Business Administration



BUS 410 W2 Cases in Business Policy 4  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 DiVita

BUS 421 S1 Sales Management 4 06:30 PM - 10:00 PM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Pereiro

BUS 422 H1 Marketing Strategy 4 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Hagan

CHEM 122 S1 General Chemistry II 4 01:20 PM - 02:10 PM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Boyd

CHEM 122L S1 General Chemistry Lab II 0 01:30 PM - 04:20 PM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Allen 60

CHEM 122L S2 General Chemistry Lab II 0 08:30 AM - 11:20 AM TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Allen 60

CHEM 222 S1 Organic Chemistry II 4 01:20 PM - 02:10 PM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Allen

CHEM 222L S1 Organic Chemistry Lab II 0 08:30 AM - 11:20 AM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Allen 60

CHEM 222L S2 Organic Chemistry Lab II 0 01:30 PM - 04:20 PM TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Allen 60

CHEM 402 S1 Chemistry Practicum 2 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM M F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Allen

CHEM 402 S2 Chemistry Practicum 2 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM M F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Boyd

CHEM 402 S3 Chemistry Practicum 2 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM M F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Flaherty

CHEM 402 S4 Chemistry Practicum 2 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM M F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Henshaw

CHEM 402 S5 Chemistry Practicum 2 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM M F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Hess

COM 100 S1 Becoming Effect Communicator 4 10:40 AM - 11:50 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Weinandy

COM 200 S1 Public Speaking 4 06:30 PM - 10:00 PM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Drenth

COM 200 S2 Public Speaking 4 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Avery

COM 210 S1 Interpersonal Communication 4 03:20 PM - 05:00 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Drenth

COM 220 S1 Mass Media History & Effects 4 09:50 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Avery

COM 300 S1 Advanced Public Speaking 4 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Weinandy

COM 300 S2 Advanced Public Speaking 4 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Avery

COM 310 S1 Intercultural Communication 4 09:20 AM - 10:30 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Hull

COM 397 S1 Internship in Communication 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Miller 45

COM 399 S1 Independent Proj Communication 4 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Avery

COM 402 S1 Research Methods 4 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Hull

CIS 110 30 Word Processing 1  - 1/12/26 - 3/6/26 Wrbanich

CIS 110 40 Word Processing 1  - 3/16/26 - 5/9/26 Wrbanich

CIS 111 30A Spreadsheets 1  - 1/12/26 - 3/6/26 Ferratt

CIS 111 30B Spreadsheets 1  - 1/12/26 - 3/6/26 Ferratt

CIS 111 30C Spreadsheets 1  - 1/12/26 - 3/6/26 Ferratt

CIS 111 40 Spreadsheets 1  - 3/16/26 - 5/9/26 Ferratt

CIS 112 30 Presentation Graphics 1  - 1/12/26 - 3/6/26 Wrbanich

CIS 112 40 Presentation Graphics 1  - 3/16/26 - 5/9/26 Wrbanich

CIS 113 40 Database 1  - 3/16/26 - 5/9/26 Wrbanich

CIS 130 S1 Data Structures with C# 4 08:00 AM - 09:40 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Latimer

CIS 211 40A Advanced Spreadsheets 1  - 3/16/26 - 5/9/26 Ferratt

CIS 211 40B Advanced Spreadsheets 1  - 3/16/26 - 5/9/26 Ferratt

CIS 225 S1 Web Programming with Databases 4 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Latimer

CIS 320 S1 Manage/Maintain Windows Env. 4 09:50 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Latimer

CIS 397 S1 Internship in CIS 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Miller 45

ECON 200 S1 Economics for the Citizen 4 09:20 AM - 10:30 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Curry

ECON 200 S2 Economics for the Citizen 4 09:50 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Curry

ECON 200 W1 Economics for the Citizen 4  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Vallus

ECON 200 W2 Economics for the Citizen 4  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Vallus

ECON 310 S1 International Economics 4 10:40 AM - 11:50 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Curry

Chemistry

Communication

Computer Info Systems

Economics



ECON 325 W1 Public Choice 4  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Fisher

ECON 405 W1 Econometrics 4  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Zamzow

EDUC 200 BL6 Introduction to Education 4 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM M T W TH F 2/9/26 - 3/4/26 Boutelier 125

EDUC 200 S1 Introduction to Education 4 09:50 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Asmus 125

EDUC 202 S1 Engaging Diverse Learners 4 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Boutelier

EDUC 204 S1 Inclusion & Co-Teaching 4 10:40 AM - 11:50 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Barto

EDUC 212 S1 Elementary Curriculum/Methods 4 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Schrot

EDUC 214 S1 Pk-6 Learners/Learn 21st Cent 4 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Barto

EDUC 220 S1 5-12 Learners/Learn 21st Cent 4 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Asmus

EDUC 302 S1 Lower Elementary Literacy 4 06:30 PM - 10:00 PM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Faraci

EDUC 312 S1 Science Methods for PK-6 4 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Fillman

EDUC 314 S1 Math Methods for Pk-6 4 11:40 AM - 01:20 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Warren

EDUC 400 S1 Foundational Topics Education 4 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Asmus

EDUC 410 S1 Literacy & Methods in Discip 4 06:30 PM - 10:00 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Vogel

EDUC 420 S1 Methods of Sec Social Studies 2 01:20 PM - 03:00 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Anderson

EDUC 426 S1 Sec Methods of Engl Lang Arts 2 06:00 PM - 07:40 PM TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Slomski

EDUC 480 S1 Teaching Apprenticeship & Sem 4 09:50 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Barto 125

EDUC 490 W1 Student Teaching Intern Sem 4 04:30 PM - 06:30 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Slomski

EDUC 491 S1 Student Teaching Internship 8 07:30 AM - 04:00 PM M T W TH F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Slomski 125

ENGL 200 S1 Writing for Business 4 01:20 PM - 02:30 PM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Bauer

ENGL 202 BL5 Creative Writing 4 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM M T W TH F 1/12/26 - 2/5/26 Rumohr

ENGL 202 BL8 Creative Writing 4 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM M T W TH F 4/13/26 - 5/9/26 Harman

ENGL 202 H1 Creative Writing 4 06:30 PM - 10:00 PM TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Rumohr

ENGL 205 S1 Introduction to Journalism 4 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ghosh

ENGL 254 S1 World Literature in English 4 10:40 AM - 11:50 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Gotfredson

ENGL 260 S1 Catholic Writers 4 09:50 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Bauer

ENGL 266 S1 Liter, Geog, Hist of Iceland 4 06:00 PM - 10:00 PM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Dawson

ENGL 303 S1 Writing Center Practicum 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Staff

ENGL 304 S1 Creative Nonfiction Writing 4 12:00 PM - 01:10 PM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Gotfredson

ENGL 308 S1 Studies in Writing 4 03:20 PM - 05:00 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Dunham Strand

ENGL 362 S1 Am Lit III: 20th Cent/Present 4 09:20 AM - 10:30 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Gotfredson

ENGL 374 S1 Teaching Writing 4 08:00 AM - 09:40 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Slomski

ENGL 397 S1 Internship in English 1 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Miller

ENGL 397 S2 Internship in English 2 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Miller

ENGL 401 S1 Maj Auth Sem: Margaret Atwood 4 09:50 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Dawson

ENV 396 S1 Geog, Liter, Hist of Iceland 4 06:30 PM - 10:00 PM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Rasmussen

ENV 402 S1 Env Sci Capstone Research Sem 1 06:00 PM - 06:50 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 McCluskey

FRE 102 S1 Begin French II: Lang & Cult 4 12:00 PM - 01:10 PM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Bedere

FRE 396 S1 Special Topics in French 4 01:20 PM - 02:30 PM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Bedere

FRE 400 S1 Francophone Societies 4 02:40 PM - 03:50 PM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Bedere

GEN 100 BL8 First Year Seminar 4 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM M T W TH F 4/13/26 - 5/6/26 Chamberlain

GEN 100 S1 First Year Seminar 4 09:50 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Keway

GEN 100 S2 First Year Seminar 4 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Keway

Environmental Science
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GEN 100 S3 First Year Seminar 4 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 LaPorte

GEN 100 S5 First Year Seminar 4 01:20 PM - 02:30 PM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Reese

GEN 105 BL5 Achieving Academic Success 2 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM M T W TH F 1/12/26 - 2/5/26 Haviland

GEN 105 S1 Achieving Academic Success 2 10:40 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Zang

GEN 110 BL5 Career and Self Awareness 1 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM M T W TH F 1/12/26 - 2/5/26 Avery 50

GEN 397 S1 Internship 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Miller 45

GEN 397 S2 Internship 2 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Miller

GEO 110 S1 Earth Systems 4 09:20 AM - 10:10 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Rasmussen

GEO 110L S1 Earth Systems Lab 0 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Rasmussen 10

GEO 115 S1 Michigan Geography 4 02:40 PM - 03:50 PM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 McCluskey

GEO 120 S1 Human Geography 4 10:40 AM - 11:50 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 McCluskey

GEO 130 S1 World Regional Geography 4 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ratajeski

GEO 210 S1 Biogeography 4 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Rasmussen

GEO 230 S1 Geography of the US and Canada 4 03:20 PM - 05:00 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 McCluskey

GEO 340 S1 Geographic Information Systems 4 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Marek

GEO 340L H1 Geographic Information Sys Lab 0  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Marek 25

GEO 402 S1 Geography Capstone Seminar 1 06:00 PM - 06:50 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 McCluskey

GER 102 S1 Beg German II: Lang & Cult 4 09:50 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Hausler-Gross

COU 506 S1 Diag of Mental/Emotional Disor 3 06:00 PM - 09:00 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Cruikshanks 100

COU 602 S1 Career Development 3 06:00 PM - 09:00 PM TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ludwig 50

COU 604 30 Legal Issues in Counseling 3 06:00 PM - 10:00 PM T 1/12/26 - 3/6/26 Palmer

COU 606 S1 Group Counseling 3 06:00 PM - 09:00 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ludwig

COU 701 S1 Advanced Techniques 3 06:00 PM - 09:00 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ludwig

COU 702 S1 Internship 1 Clinical Counsel 1 06:00 PM - 09:00 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ludwig 25

COU 703 S1 Internship 2 1 06:00 PM - 09:00 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ludwig 25

COU 705 S1 Mental & Emotional Status 3 06:00 PM - 09:00 PM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Cruikshanks 100

COU 750 S1 Comprehensive Examination 0  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Cruikshanks

EN 503 W1 Teaching Apprenticeship 3  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Anderson

EN 554 W1 Literacy & Methods in Disc 3  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Anderson

EN 560 W1 Methods for Elem Sci & Soc Stu 3 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Jacobus

EN 579 W1 Inclusion 3  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Huene

EN 630 W1 Thesis: Data Collect/Analysis 3 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Boutelier

EN 641 W1 SOE Graduate Work 0  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Boutelier

MG 517 W30 Python for Business Analytics 3  - 1/12/26 - 3/8/26

MG 527 W30 Data Analysis for Hlthcare Mgm 3  - 1/12/26 - 3/8/26

MG 528 W40 Healthcare Finance 3  - 3/9/26 - 5/3/26

MG 540 30 Organizational Theory/Design 3 06:00 PM - 10:00 PM M 1/12/26 - 3/6/26 Hebreard

MG 557 W30 Ai Governance and Ethics 3  - 1/12/26 - 3/8/26

MG 558 W40 Managing Ai Projects 3  - 3/9/26 - 5/3/26

MG 567 W30 Cyber Risk Mgmt & Strategy 3  - 1/12/26 - 3/8/26

MG 568 W40 Executive Cyber Defense 3  - 3/9/26 - 5/3/26

MG 570 30 Ethics/Social Resp Management 3 06:00 PM - 10:00 PM W 1/12/26 - 3/6/26 Burton

MG 580 40 Managing Financial Decisions 3 06:00 PM - 10:00 PM T 3/16/26 - 5/9/26 Andres

Graduate Management
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MG 587 W30 Fin Stmts Analysis & Valuation 3  - 1/12/26 - 3/8/26

MG 588 W40 Frontiers of Finance 3  - 3/9/26 - 5/3/26

HIST 102 S1 American History Since 1877 4 09:20 AM - 10:30 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Duncan

HIST 152 S1 World History Since 1500 4 09:50 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Kilcrease

HIST 228 S1 History of Russia 4 01:20 PM - 02:30 PM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Duncan

HIST 300 S1 Historiography 4 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Duncan

HIST 304 S1 History of China, Japan, Korea 4 10:40 AM - 11:50 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Kilcrease

HIST 314 S1 Hist, Liter, Geog of Iceland 4 06:00 PM - 10:00 PM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Gunnoe

KIN 1020 S1 Weight Training Activity A 2 08:00 AM - 09:10 AM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Brown 5

KIN 1020 S2 Weight Training Activity A 2 10:40 AM - 11:50 AM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ambrose 5

KIN 1021 S1 Weight Training Activity B 2 08:00 AM - 09:10 AM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Brown 5

KIN 1021 S2 Weight Training Activity B 2 10:40 AM - 11:50 AM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ambrose 5

KIN 1024 S1 Yoga Activity A 1 02:00 PM - 03:25 PM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Lohman 5

KIN 1025 S1 Yoga Activity B 1 02:00 PM - 03:25 PM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Lohman 5

KIN 1026 S1 Yoga Activity C 1 02:00 PM - 03:25 PM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Lohman 5

KIN 1027 S1 Yoga Activity D 1 02:00 PM - 03:25 PM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Lohman 5

KIN 1028 BL5 Meditation for Stress Relief A 1 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM M T W TH F 1/12/26 - 2/5/26 Crowley

KIN 1028 H1 Meditation for Stress Relief A 1 06:00 PM - 08:10 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Crowley

KIN 1029 H1 Meditation for Stress Relief B 1 06:00 PM - 08:10 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Crowley

KIN 1030 H1 Meditation for Stress Relief C 1 06:00 PM - 08:10 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Crowley

KIN 1031 H1 Meditation for Stress Relief D 1 06:00 PM - 08:10 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Crowley

KIN 1034 S1 Folk/Square Dance Activity A 2 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Lohman

KIN 1035 S1 Folk/Square Dance Activity B 2 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Lohman

KIN 1040 S1 Intercollegiate Athletics I 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Bouwkamp

KIN 1041 S1 Intercollegiate Athletics II 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Bouwkamp

KIN 201 S1 Emergency Medical Response A 2 01:30 PM - 04:15 PM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Kesselring-Quakenbush 80

KIN 201 S2 Emergency Medical Response A 2 01:30 PM - 04:15 PM TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Kesselring-Quakenbush 80

KIN 202 S1 Emergency Medical Response B 2 01:30 PM - 04:15 PM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Kesselring-Quakenbush 80

KIN 202 S2 Emergency Medical Response B 2 01:30 PM - 04:15 PM TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Kesselring-Quakenbush 80

KIN 210 S1 Theory of Coaching 4 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ambrose

KIN 220 W1 Medical Terminology 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Williams

KIN 225 S1 Surface Anatomy 2 08:00 AM - 09:40 AM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Gorant

KIN 225 S2 Surface Anatomy 2 08:00 AM - 09:40 AM TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Liblong

KIN 230 S1 Nutrition / Sport Performance 4 06:30 PM - 10:00 PM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Welles 15

KIN 235 H1 Physiology of Exercise 4 08:00 AM - 09:10 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Nienhuis 25

KIN 235 H2 Physiology of Exercise 4 09:20 AM - 10:30 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Nienhuis 25

KIN 310 S1 Motor Learning 2 12:00 PM - 01:10 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ambrose 7

KIN 311 S1 Medical Aspects of Athletics 4 09:50 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Gorant 30

KIN 311 S2 Medical Aspects of Athletics 4 11:40 AM - 01:20 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Gorant 30

KIN 312 S1 Therapeutic Exercise 4 09:20 AM - 10:30 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Gorant 5

KIN 312 S2 Therapeutic Exercise 4 10:40 AM - 11:50 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Gorant 5

KIN 320 S1 Group Exercise Leadership 2 01:30 PM - 03:30 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Kesselring-Quakenbush 359

KIN 330 S1 Social Media (Mis)Information 4 08:00 AM - 09:40 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Brown

KIN 397 S1 Internship in Kinesiology 1 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Miller 45

KIN 397 S2 Internship in Kinesiology 2 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Miller 45

KIN 405 S1 Marketing and Promoting Sport 4 09:50 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ambrose

KIN 410 S1 Sport Law 4 10:40 AM - 11:50 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Winkler

KIN 422 S1 Evaluation II 2 08:00 AM - 09:10 AM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Gorant 5

KIN 432 S1 Advanced Strength/Conditioning 2 09:20 AM - 10:30 AM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Brown 25

History
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KIN 432 S2 Advanced Strength/Conditioning 2 10:40 AM - 11:50 AM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Brown 25

KIN 433 S1 Exercise Testing/Prescription 2 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Brown 5

MAT 105 BL6 Mathematics for Liberal Arts 4 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM M T W TH F 2/9/26 - 3/4/26 Ghosh

MAT 105 BL7 Mathematics for Liberal Arts 4 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM M T W TH F 3/16/26 - 4/10/26 Ghosh

MAT 105 S1 Mathematics for Liberal Arts 4 09:50 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Brouwer

MAT 110 S1 Modeling with Algebra 4 09:50 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Duffy

MAT 115 BL5 Elementary Statistics 4 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM M T W TH F 1/12/26 - 2/5/26 Ghosh

MAT 115 S1 Elementary Statistics 4 09:20 AM - 10:30 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Spencer

MAT 115 S2 Elementary Statistics 4 10:40 AM - 11:50 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Spencer

MAT 120 S1 Precalculus 4 10:40 AM - 11:50 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Brouwer

MAT 122 S1 Calculus II 4 01:20 PM - 02:30 PM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Brouwer

MAT 214 S1 Math for Elementary Teachers 4 08:00 AM - 09:40 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Duffy

MAT 230 S1 Linear Algebra 4 12:00 PM - 01:10 PM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Spencer

MAT 235 S1 Differential Equations 4 08:00 AM - 09:19 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Fox

MAT 305 S1 History of Mathematics 4 09:20 AM - 10:30 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Fox

MAT 410 S1 Applied Data Science 4 10:40 AM - 11:50 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Fox

MUSC 101 S1 Songwriting 4 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Vargas 30

MUSC 111 S1 Musicianship II 4 09:20 AM - 10:30 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford

MUSC 130 S1 Studio Applied Lessons I 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Wells 250

MUSC 130 S2 Studio Applied Lessons I 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford 250

MUSC 201 BL5 History of Popular Music 4 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM M T W TH F 1/12/26 - 2/5/26 Gunnoe

MUSC 202 S1 Piano Techniques I 1 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Wells

MUSC 204 S1 Piano Techniques III 1 01:20 PM - 02:10 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Wells

MUSC 224 S1 Methods in Brass/String Tech 4 03:20 PM - 05:00 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Polett 25

MUSC 230 S2 Studio Applied Lessons III 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Latta 250

MUSC 312 S1 Adv Conducting Lit & Interp 2 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford

MUSC 330 S1 Studio Applied Lessons V 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Craig 250

MUSC 330 S2 Studio Applied Lessons V 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Wells 250

MUSC 331 S1 Studio Applied Lessons VI 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Craig 250

MUSC 331 S2 Studio Applied Lessons VI 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Wells 250

MUSC 331 S3 Studio Applied Lessons VI 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Edgington 250

MUSC 410 S1 Musicianship IV 4 09:20 AM - 10:30 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Polett

MCEN 143 S1 College Chorus 1 04:00 PM - 05:15 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford

MCEN 144 S1 College Chorus 1 04:00 PM - 05:15 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford

MCEN 153 S1 Treble Chorus 1 03:00 PM - 03:50 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford

MCEN 154 S1 Treble Chorus 1 03:00 PM - 03:50 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford

MCEN 155 S1 College Band 1 04:00 PM - 05:15 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Polett

MCEN 156 S1 College Band 1 04:00 PM - 05:15 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Polett

MCEN 163 S1 Collegiate Singers 1 05:10 PM - 06:25 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford

MCEN 164 S1 Collegiate Singers 1 05:10 PM - 06:25 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford

MCEN 167 S1 Chamber Strings 1 07:00 PM - 08:50 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Oprea

MCEN 168 S1 Chamber Strings 1 07:00 PM - 08:50 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Oprea

MCEN 171 S1 Jazz Band 1 05:10 PM - 06:25 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Polett

MCEN 172 S1 Jazz Band 1 05:10 PM - 06:25 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Polett

MCEN 243 S1 College Chorus 1 04:00 PM - 05:15 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford

MCEN 244 S1 College Chorus 1 04:00 PM - 05:15 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford

MCEN 253 S1 Treble Chorus 1 03:00 PM - 03:50 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford

Mathematics

Music
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MCEN 254 S1 Treble Chorus 1 03:00 PM - 03:50 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford

MCEN 255 S1 College Band 1 04:00 PM - 05:15 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Polett

MCEN 256 S1 College Band 1 04:00 PM - 05:15 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Polett

MCEN 263 S1 Collegiate Singers 1 05:15 PM - 06:25 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford

MCEN 264 S1 Collegiate Singers 1 05:10 PM - 06:25 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford

MCEN 267 S1 Chamber Strings 1 07:00 PM - 08:50 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Oprea

MCEN 268 S1 Chamber Strings 1 07:00 PM - 08:50 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Oprea

MCEN 271 S1 Jazz Band 1 05:10 PM - 06:25 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Polett

MCEN 272 S1 Jazz Band 1 05:10 PM - 06:25 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Polett

MCEN 343 S1 College Chorus 1 04:00 PM - 05:15 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford

MCEN 344 S1 College Chorus 1 04:00 PM - 05:15 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford

MCEN 353 S1 Treble Chorus 1 03:00 PM - 03:50 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford

MCEN 354 S1 Treble Chorus 1 03:00 PM - 03:50 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford

MCEN 355 S1 College Band 1 04:00 PM - 05:15 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Polett

MCEN 356 S1 College Band 1 04:00 PM - 05:15 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Polett

MCEN 363 S1 Collegiate Singers 1 05:10 PM - 06:25 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford

MCEN 364 S1 Collegiate Singers 1 05:10 PM - 06:25 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford

MCEN 367 S1 Chamber Strings 1 07:00 PM - 08:50 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Oprea

MCEN 368 S1 Chamber Strings 1 07:00 PM - 08:50 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Oprea

MCEN 371 S1 Jazz Band 1 05:10 PM - 06:25 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Polett

MCEN 372 S1 Jazz Band 1 05:10 PM - 06:25 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Polett

MCEN 443 S1 College Chorus 1 04:00 PM - 05:15 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford

MCEN 444 S1 College Chorus 1 04:00 PM - 05:15 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford

MCEN 453 S1 Treble Chorus 1 03:00 PM - 03:50 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford

MCEN 454 S1 Treble Chorus 1 03:00 PM - 03:50 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford

MCEN 455 S1 College Band 1 04:00 PM - 05:15 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Polett

MCEN 456 S1 College Band 1 04:00 PM - 05:15 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Polett

MCEN 463 S1 Collegiate Singers 1 05:10 PM - 06:25 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford

MCEN 464 S1 Collegiate Singers 1 05:10 PM - 06:25 PM M W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford

MCEN 467 S1 Chamber Strings 1 07:00 PM - 08:50 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Oprea

MCEN 468 S1 Chamber Strings 1 07:00 PM - 08:50 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Oprea

MCEN 471 S1 Jazz Band 1 05:10 PM - 06:25 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Polett

MCEN 472 S1 Jazz Band 1 05:10 PM - 06:25 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Polett

MCAP 125 S1 Studio Applied Piano 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Wells 500

MCAP 126 S2 Studio Applied Piano 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Wells 500

MCAP 141 S1 Studio Applied Voice 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 McCargar 500

MCAP 141 S3 Cont/Commercial Voice 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Gibson 500

MCAP 142 S1 Studio Applied Voice 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 McCargar 500

MCAP 142 S3 Cont/Commercial Voice 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Gibson 500

MCAP 151 R2 Violin 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Boerema 500

MCAP 151 S1 Percussion 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Latta 460

MCAP 151 S3 Saxophone 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 McCourry 460

MCAP 152 R0 French Horn 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Bianchi 460

MCAP 152 R2 Violin 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Boerema 460

MCAP 152 R8 Trumpet 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Vanderwerf 500

MCAP 152 R9 Jazz Bass 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Oprea 460

MCAP 152 R9 Jazz Trumpet 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Vanderwerf 460

MCAP 152 S1 Percussion 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Latta 460

MCAP 152 S3 Saxophone 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 McCourry 500

MCAP 152 S5 Guitar 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Bergeron 460

MCAP 152 T2 Euphonium 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Polett

Music Lessons



MCAP 225 S1 Studio Applied Piano 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Wells 500

MCAP 226 S1 Studio Applied Piano 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Wells 500

MCAP 232 S1 Studio Applied Organ 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Edgington 500

MCAP 251 R3 Double Bass 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Oprea 460

MCAP 251 R5 Viola 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Corbato 460

MCAP 251 R8 Trumpet 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Vanderwerf 460

MCAP 252 R8 Trumpet 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Vanderwerf 460

MCAP 252 S7 Jazz Trombone 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Polett 460

MCAP 252 S9 Clarinet 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Hovnanian 460

MCAP 341 S1 Studio Applied Voice 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 McCargar 500

MCAP 341 S2 Studio Applied Voice 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford 500

MCAP 341 S3 Cont/Commercial Voice 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Gibson 500

MCAP 342 S1 Studio Applied Voice 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 McCargar 500

MCAP 342 S3 Cont/Commercial Voice 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Gibson 500

MCAP 342 S4 Studio Applied Voice 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Ford 500

MCAP 351 R8 Trumpet 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Vanderwerf 460

MCAP 351 S2 Flute 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Maret 460

MCAP 351 S3 Saxophone 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 McCourry 460

MCAP 352 R8 Trumpet 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Vanderwerf 500

MCAP 352 S3 Saxophone 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 McCourry 460

MCAP 352 T2 Euphonium 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Polett

MCAP 426 S1 Studio Applied Piano 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Wells 500

MCAP 426 S2 Jazz Piano 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Sung 500

MCAP 442 S1 Studio Applied Voice 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 McCargar 500

MCAP 452 S3 Saxophone 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 McCourry 460

MCAP 452 S6 Trombone 2  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Polett 460

PHIL 100 S1 Know Thyself 4 09:50 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Wagner

PHIL 200 S1 Logic 4 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Kreeger

PHIL 202 S1 Philosophy of Karol Wojtyla 4 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Wagner

PHIL 302 S1 Philosophy of Karol Wojtyla 4 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Wagner

PI 404 S1 Directed Student Tchg POHI 6  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Benyovszky

PHYS 100 BL7 Physical Science 4 08:00 AM - 12:00 PM M T W TH F 3/16/26 - 4/10/26 Picard

PHYS 100 BL8 Physical Science 4 08:00 AM - 12:00 PM M T W TH F 4/13/26 - 5/6/26 Picard

PHYS 100 S1 Physical Science 4 08:30 AM - 09:40 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Boyd

PHYS 100L BL7 Physics 100 Lab 0 08:00 AM - 12:00 PM M T W TH F 3/16/26 - 4/10/26 Picard

PHYS 100L BL8 Physics 100 Lab 0 08:00 AM - 12:00 PM M T W TH F 4/13/26 - 5/6/26 Picard

PHYS 100L S1 Physics 100 Lab 0 09:50 AM - 11:20 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Boyd

PHYS 105 S1 Observational Astronomy 4 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Mergener

PHYS 202 S1 Gen Physics: Elect, Mag, Light 4 02:40 PM - 03:30 PM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Oliva

PHYS 202L S1 Gen Physics Lab 0 01:30 PM - 04:20 PM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Picard 60

PHYS 202L S2 Gen Physics Lab 0 01:30 PM - 04:20 PM TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Picard 60

PHYS 212 S1 Gen Physics Calc: Electricity 4 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Hogan

PHYS 212L S1 Gen Physics Calc: Elec Lab 0 01:30 PM - 04:20 PM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Picard 60

PHYS 212L S2 Gen Physics Calc: Elec Lab 0 01:30 PM - 04:20 PM TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Picard 60

PHYS 215 S1 Modern Physics 4 10:40 AM - 11:30 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Boyd

PHYS 215L S1 Modern Physics Lab 0 01:30 PM - 04:20 PM TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Boyd 60

Philosophy

Physical/Otherwise Hlth Impair

Physics



POL 110 S1 Struggle American Democracy 4 10:40 AM - 11:50 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Hall

POL 180 S1 The World in Crisis 4 01:20 PM - 02:30 PM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Durham

POL 191 S1 Collegiate Model Arab League 2 09:20 AM - 10:30 AM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Durham 50

POL 192 S1 Mod United Nations Leadership 2 02:40 PM - 03:50 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Durham

POL 214 S1 News, Media, and Politics 4 12:00 PM - 01:10 PM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Hall

POL 250 S1 Contemporary Political Issues 4 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Hall

POL 291 S1 Collegiate Model Arab League 1 09:20 AM - 10:30 AM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Durham 50

POL 292 S1 Mod United Nations Leadership 1 02:40 PM - 03:50 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Durham

POL 305 S1 Constitutional Law Civ Rights 4 11:40 AM - 01:20 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Winkler

POL 316 S1 Middle East Politics 4 09:20 AM - 10:30 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Durham 50

POL 380 S1 American Foreign Policy 4 09:50 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Durham

POL 391 S1 Collegiate Model Arab League 1 09:20 AM - 10:30 AM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Durham 50

POL 392 S1 Mod United Nations Leadership 1 02:40 PM - 03:50 PM M 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Durham

PSY 100 S1 Introduction to Psychology 4 03:20 PM - 05:00 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Palmer

PSY 100 S2 Introduction to Psychology 4 09:20 AM - 10:30 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Hoover

PSY 100 S3 Introduction to Psychology 4 10:40 AM - 11:50 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Hoover

PSY 105 S1 Statistics for Psychology 4 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Cruikshanks

PSY 200 S1 Thinking & Writing Psychology 4 09:20 AM - 10:30 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Lendrum

PSY 210 S1 Child & Adolescent Development 4 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 August

PSY 220 S1 Psychology of Women 4 09:20 AM - 10:30 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Meador

PSY 225 S1 Death & Dying 4 09:50 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 August

PSY 230 S1 Abnormal Psychology 4 09:50 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Fowler

PSY 235 S1 Lifespan Dev for Allied Health 4 11:40 AM - 01:20 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Campbell

PSY 300 S1 Psychology of Personality 4 08:00 AM - 09:40 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 August

PSY 315 S1 Counseling Psychology 4 10:40 AM - 11:50 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Meador

PSY 397 S1 Internship in Psychology-1 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Miller 45

PSY 397 S2 Internship in Psychology-2 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Miller 45

PSY 400 S1 Legal/Ethical Issues in Couns 4 01:20 PM - 02:30 PM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Meador 75

PSY 450 S1 Advanced Research Methods 4 09:50 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Meador 75

SOC 100 S1 Introduction to Sociology 4 02:40 PM - 03:50 PM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Darnell

SOC 105 W1 Cultural Anthropology 4  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Wickering

SOC 105 W2 Cultural Anthropology 4  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Wickering

SOC 105 W3 Cultural Anthropology 4  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Wickering

SOC 200 S1 Thinking & Writing Sociology 4 09:20 AM - 10:30 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Lendrum

SOC 402 S1 Sociology Capstone 4 01:20 PM - 02:30 PM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Lendrum

SPA 102 S1 Beg Spanish II: Lang & Cult 4 01:20 PM - 02:30 PM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Nowak

SPA 102 S2 Beg Spanish II: Lang & Cult 4 09:20 AM - 10:30 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Matthews

SPA 102 S3 Beg Spanish II: Lang & Cult 4 10:40 AM - 11:50 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Matthews

SPA 202 S1 Inter Spanish II: Lang & Cult 4 09:20 AM - 10:30 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Romero

SPA 302 S1 Spanish Conversation 4 10:40 AM - 11:50 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Romero

SPA 325 S1 Intro to Community Interp 4 09:50 AM - 11:30 AM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Romero

THTR 102 S1 Stagecraft 4 09:50 AM - 11:30 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Edwards

THTR 111 BL6 Acting I 4 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM M T W TH F 2/9/26 - 3/4/26 Avery

THTR 111 BL8 Acting I 4 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM M T W TH F 4/13/26 - 5/6/26 Avery

Political Science

Psychology

Sociology

Spanish

Theatre



THTR 111 S1 Acting I 4 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Harman

THTR 401 80 Senior Capstone in Theatre 1  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Avery

THEO 100 BL6 The Catholic Vision 4 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM M T W TH F 2/9/26 - 3/4/26 Marshall

THEO 100 S1 The Catholic Vision 4 01:30 PM - 03:10 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Deguire

THEO 200 S1 Bible As Story 4 03:20 PM - 05:00 PM T TH 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Davis

THEO 215 BL7 Jesus 4 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM M T W TH F 3/16/26 - 4/10/26 Gunnoe

THEO 215 S1 Jesus 4 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM W 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Davis

THEO 220 S1 Catholic Moral Theology 4 06:30 PM - 10:00 PM T 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Keller

THEO 225 S1 Catholic Social Teaching 4 09:20 AM - 10:30 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Keller

WGS 300 S1 Feminist Theory & Activism 4 10:40 AM - 11:50 AM M W F 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Lendrum

WL 499 S1 Study Abroad France 12  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Bechtold

WL 499 S2 Study Away 3  - 1/12/26 - 5/9/26 Bechtold

Women's/Gender Studies

World Languages

Theology


